Lorain USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
2008 Annual Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team Event, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Ksenich 5 18 3,628
2  Patchen5 12 3,586
3 Billings & Company Cpa's 16 3,579
4  Park Lanes 23 3,559
5 Robles Properties 2 3,548
6  Adam Pettry 35 3,529

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,010.00

Team Event, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Fraley & Fox #2 21 3,401

Total prizes awarded in this division: $250.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,260.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Entry Score Hcap Prize

From

Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Oberlin, OH

434
405
521
761
369
499

$750.00
$450.00
$350.00
$210.00
$150.00
$100.00

Prize From
$250.00 Oberlin, OH

Hcap

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1  Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James R 11 1,589 43 $290.00 Vermilion, OH
2 Pogorelc, Chriss R / Gantz, Michael A 3 1,536 132 $240.00 Lorain, OH
3 Ritz, Matt R / Patchen, George A 12 1,474 234  $200.00 Wakeman, OH
4  Jones, Dave R / Krempasky, Frank P 16 1,473 145  $150.00 Avon Lake, OH
5  Smith, Vernon W/ Shreve, John H, Sr 3 1,465 48 $125.00 Lorain, OH
6  Muskiewicz, Keith R / Kasper, David A 34 1,457 29 $100.00 Elyria, OH
7  Margraff, Ted M / Votruba, Jim P 15 1,455 270 $75.50 Avon, OH
7  Hernandez, Jesse / Shawver, Richard M 20 1,455 $75.50 Oberlin, OH
9  Griffiths, Ken / Schrift, John G 15 1,427 175 $55.00 Avon, OH
10 Chrapczynski, Kenneth A / Showalter, Timothy J 23 1,410 202 $50.00 Amherst, OH
11 Kastanis, Pete / Summy, William 12 1,409 191 $37.50 Wakeman, OH
11 Starbuck, Kevin R / Lewis, Guy 23 1,409 278 $37.50 Amherst, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,436.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1  Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James R 11 1,546 $100.00 Vermilion, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,536.00

1of3



Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

1
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Fisher, Addison M
Billingsley, Joseph M
Post, Jim W
Keplinger, Perry M
Ritz, Matt R

Koroski, James A, Jr
Mishak, Adam J
Frazier, Al. C, Jr
Kasper, David A
Wilt, Jeremy A
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Szilvasy, Tim J
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Gummo, Joseph C
Richards, William H
Hernandez, Jesse
Krempasky, Frank P
Gambish, Joseph R
Gabrie, Dennis
Campana, Robert J
Henderson, Joshua T
Jones, Dave R
Davis, Donald S

Lorain USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
2008 Annual Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Entry Score

19
16
29
3
12
4
41
21
34
3
1
27
23
24
45
20
16
23
29
28
7
16
10

808
801
798
792
789
780
77
775
771
767
766
762
758
754
753
750
749
748
747
746
745
744
736

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,386.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1

Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00

Keplinger, Perry M

Entry Score

3

792

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,436.00

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

1
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Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Springborn, Steven M
Jones, Dave R

Richards, William H
Krempasky, Frank P
Fisher, Addison M
Griffiths, Ken

Patchen, George A

Entry Score

23
1
11
16
45
16
19
15
12

2,238
2,228
2,179
2,174
2,174
2,172
2,167
2,166
2,146

Hcap
67
121
156

140
48
35

32
78
5
194
81
48
67

75
113
105
105
102

70

89

Hcap

Hcap
243
15
81
210
201
225
201
324
282
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Prize From

$150.00
$125.00
$105.00
$100.00
$93.00
$80.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$53.00
$50.00
$48.00
$45.00
$43.00
$40.00
$38.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$25.00
$23.00
$20.00

Prize
$50.00

Prize
$100.00
$80.00
$65.00
$53.00
$53.00
$42.00
$37.00
$35.00
$30.00

Elyria, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
North Ridgeville, OH
Oberlin, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Amherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Oberlin, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Amherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Wakeman, OH

From
Lorain, OH

From
Amherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Elyria, OH
Avon, OH
Wakeman, OH



Lorain USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
2008 Annual Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division
10 Hernandez, Jesse 20 2,143 $25.00 Oberlin, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $520.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Dominguez, Joe L, Jr 1 2,213 $50.00 Lorain, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $570.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,802.00

The top 2 teams in Team Handicap and Team Actual will participate in the County Roll-Off at Lake Erie Lanes on April 12
& 13, 2008. Starting time will be at 2:00 p.m. each day.

The participating teams will be as followed:

Team Handicap — Ksenich 5
Team Handicap — Patchen 5

Team Scratch — Fraley & Fox #2
Team Scratch — Panther Press
“Special” scratch division money was paid out with the money collected from the 50/50 raffles.

All division winners will receive Championship Jackets. If you are a multiple division winner, you will only receive one
jacket with the proper embroidery.

All division winners will also be invited to the Hall of Fame banquet on Friday May 23, 2008. All winners dinners are paid
for. We ask that you pay for your dinner up front and you will be reimbursed at the door for your ticket.

A special congratualtions go out to Mark Frazier and Richard Zagor Sr. who both bowled 300 perfect games during the
tournament. Both of these bowlers will receive one dinner ticket to the HOF banquet for their performances.

All prize monies will be paid out within 30 days from the completion of the tournament.

Respectfully,

Chaz Velasquez, Tournament Director Lorain USBC BA
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