Lorain USBC BA

Final Prize Listing

2008 Annual Championship Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

Team Event, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Ksenich 5	18	3,628	434	\$750.00	Lorain, OH
2	Patchen 5	12	3,586	405	\$450.00	Wakeman, OH
3	Billings & Company Cpa's	16	3,579	521	\$350.00	Avon Lake, OH
4	Park Lanes	23	3,559	761	\$210.00	Amherst, OH
5	Robles Properties	2	3,548	369	\$150.00	Elyria, OH
6	Adam Pettry	35	3,529	499	\$100.00	Oberlin, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,010.00

Team Event, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Hcap	Prize	From
1	Fraley & Fox #2	21	3,401		\$250.00	Oberlin, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$250.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,260.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James R	11	1,589	43	\$290.00	Vermilion, OH
2	Pogorelc, Chriss R / Gantz, Michael A	3	1,536	132	\$240.00	Lorain, OH
3	Ritz, Matt R / Patchen, George A	12	1,474	234	\$200.00	Wakeman, OH
4	Jones, Dave R / Krempasky, Frank P	16	1,473	145	\$150.00	Avon Lake, OH
5	Smith, Vernon W / Shreve, John H, Sr	3	1,465	48	\$125.00	Lorain, OH
6	Muskiewicz, Keith R / Kasper, David A	34	1,457	29	\$100.00	Elyria, OH
7	Margraff, Ted M / Votruba, Jim P	15	1,455	270	\$75.50	Avon, OH
7	Hernandez, Jesse / Shawver, Richard M	20	1,455		\$75.50	Oberlin, OH
9	Griffiths, Ken / Schrift, John G	15	1,427	175	\$55.00	Avon, OH
10	Chrapczynski, Kenneth A / Showalter, Timothy J	23	1,410	202	\$50.00	Amherst, OH
11	Kastanis, Pete / Summy, William	12	1,409	191	\$37.50	Wakeman, OH
11	Starbuck, Kevin R / Lewis, Guy	23	1,409	278	\$37.50	Amherst, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,436.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Hcap	Prize	From
1	Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James R	11	1,546		\$100.00	Vermilion, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,536.00

Lorain USBC BA

Final Prize Listing

2008 Annual Championship Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Fisher, Addison M	19	808	67	\$150.00	Elyria, OH
2	Billingsley, Joseph M	16	801	121	\$125.00	Avon Lake, OH
3	Post, Jim W	29	798	156	\$105.00	Amherst, OH
4	Keplinger, Perry M	3	792		\$100.00	Lorain, OH
5	Ritz, Matt R	12	789	140	\$93.00	Wakeman, OH
6	Koroski, James A, Jr	4	780	48	\$80.00	Lorain, OH
7	Mishak, Adam J	41	777	35	\$75.00	North Ridgeville, OH
8	Frazier, Al. C, Jr	21	775		\$65.00	Oberlin, OH
9	Kasper, David A	34	771	32	\$60.00	Elyria, OH
10	Wilt, Jeremy A	3	767	78	\$55.00	Lorain, OH
11	Dominguez, Joe L, Jr	1	766	5	\$53.00	Lorain, OH
12	Szilvasy, Tim J	27	762	194	\$50.00	Lorain, OH
13	Chrapczynski, Kenneth A	23	758	81	\$48.00	Amherst, OH
14	Gummo, Joseph C	24	754	48	\$45.00	Lorain, OH
15	Richards, William H	45	753	67	\$43.00	Vermilion, OH
16	Hernandez, Jesse	20	750		\$40.00	Oberlin, OH
17	Krempasky, Frank P	16	749	75	\$38.00	Avon Lake, OH
18	Gambish, Joseph R	23	748	113	\$35.00	Amherst, OH
19	Gabrie, Dennis	29	747	105	\$30.00	Amherst, OH
20	Campana, Robert J	28	746	105	\$28.00	Lorain, OH
21	Henderson, Joshua T	7	745	102	\$25.00	Elyria, OH
22	Jones, Dave R	16	744	70	\$23.00	Avon Lake, OH
23	Davis, Donald S	10	736	89	\$20.00	Wakeman, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,386.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Keplinger, Perry M	3	792		\$50.00	Lorain, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,436.00

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Chrapczynski, Kenneth A	23	2,238	243	\$100.00	Amherst, OH
2	Dominguez, Joe L, Jr	1	2,228	15	\$80.00	Lorain, OH
3	Springborn, Steven M	11	2,179	81	\$65.00	Vermilion, OH
4	Jones, Dave R	16	2,174	210	\$53.00	Avon Lake, OH
4	Richards, William H	45	2,174	201	\$53.00	Vermilion, OH
6	Krempasky, Frank P	16	2,172	225	\$42.00	Avon Lake, OH
7	Fisher, Addison M	19	2,167	201	\$37.00	Elyria, OH
8	Griffiths, Ken	15	2,166	324	\$35.00	Avon, OH
9	Patchen, George A	12	2.146	282	\$30.00	Wakeman, OH

Lorain USBC BA Final Prize Listing

2008 Annual Championship Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

10 Hernandez, Jesse 20 2,143 \$25.00 Oberlin, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$520.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	Prize	From
1	Dominguez, Joe L, Jr	1	2,213		\$50.00	Lorain, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$570.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,802.00

The top 2 teams in Team Handicap and Team Actual will participate in the County Roll-Off at Lake Erie Lanes on April 12 & 13, 2008. Starting time will be at 2:00 p.m. each day.

The participating teams will be as followed:

Team Handicap – Ksenich 5 Team Handicap – Patchen 5

Team Scratch – Fraley & Fox #2
Team Scratch – Panther Press

"Special" scratch division money was paid out with the money collected from the 50/50 raffles.

All division winners will receive Championship Jackets. If you are a multiple division winner, you will only receive one jacket with the proper embroidery.

All division winners will also be invited to the Hall of Fame banquet on Friday May 23, 2008. All winners dinners are paid for. We ask that you pay for your dinner up front and you will be reimbursed at the door for your ticket.

A special congratualtions go out to Mark Frazier and Richard Zagor Sr. who both bowled 300 perfect games during the tournament. Both of these bowlers will receive one dinner ticket to the HOF banquet for their performances.

All prize monies will be paid out within 30 days from the completion of the tournament.

Respectfully,

Chaz Velasquez, Tournament Director Lorain USBC BA